32
Transmission Line MIM Capacitor
(Metal-Insulator-Metal)
TDS-STFP-0003 | Rev 1
BENEFITS
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
•	 HFSS Design Unique for every device
•	 Gold Wirebondable

Substrate
A = Alumina
Q = Quartz
X = Other
Q
HOW TO ORDER
 – SPECIALTY THIN FILM PRODUCTS –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
33
Transmission Line MIM Capacitor
(Metal-Insulator-Metal)
TDS-STFP-0003 | Rev 1
Part Number Substrate Length (mils) Width (mils) Thickness (mils) Cap Value (pF)
MV0402CA1R0MQAW Quartz 40 20 5 1
MV0404CA1R0MQAW Quartz 40 40 5 1
MV0402CA5R0MQAW Quartz 40 20 5 5
MV0404CA5R0MQAW Quartz 40 40 5 5
MV0404CA150MQAW Quartz 40 40 5 15
MV0402CA150MAAW Alumina 40 20 5 15
MV0404CA150MABW Alumina 40 40 10 15
MV0304CA150MABW Alumina 30 40 10 15
MV0804CA150MABW Alumina 80 40 10 15
STANDARD
CHARACTERISTIC DESIGN DEPENDENT
Capacitor Range 0.3 - 15 pF (typical)
Tolerance ± 20%